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
stainless steel GE appliances less than 1 yr old (approx 8 months)
thermo dual pane windows, LED lighting throughout, parklike private
rear with views, owned security system, enclosed gazebo,BEAUTIFUL
3 BE 2 BA OVER 1700 SQ FT WITH A SALTWATER SPA BUILT Around
a 60 ft tree which extends through ceiling, new brick laid between
driveway slabs and around front post, washer dryer and fridge in
house as well as refrigerator and freezer in garage are all included, 3
car garage, new plenty of room for parking, driveway and garage can
accommodate up to 9 vehicles.

ANTIOCH
3/2/ 2151 SQ FT Location Location Location!! ***Desirable
Beede Park*** This home is deceivingly large, Beautiful 3
bedroom 2 bath with a Nice master retreat plus Den, you
can make this a possible 4 bedroom, extra LARGE dining area
that can be used for both formal and informal areas, Newer
dishwasher and gas stove, large garage in back that can possibly
be converted into a ADU, the beauty of this neighborhood is
these are custom homes, there is no other house like this one.

PITTSBURG

GORGEOUS 3/2 JUST OVER 1500 SQ FT ON THE WATER!!!! Oh
my goodness, look no further!! Single Story end unit Waterfront
Property !! Live the Marina lifestyle you have always wanted,
Park your boat in your very own slip in your backyard, BBQ'n
and enjoying the Delta Breeze, This Beautiful Townhome with
upgraded floors, kitchen cabinets, private door from the master
bedroom to your back patio, Walking distance to the downtown
Restaurants, minutes to HWY 4 and Bart, Take off in your Boat
and enjoy the great Delta Fishing!!!

Deceamber 16 2021 ¢ Volhiime 15 -
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NORTHGATE

40 Years Servicing Contra Costa County
RON DAVIS « 925.639.1279  www.rondavishomes.net ¢ rckdavis@aol.com

FANTASTIC OPPORTUNITY...

TO OWN AHUGE GATED 80 ACRE ESTATE. MAKE IT A FAMILY COMPOUND! CORPORATE ESTATE! BUSINESS RETREAT! ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

1000 MARIPOSA CIRCLE

Bring this place back to it's original Glory! 500 guest parties were held in
the past! Majestic views form every part! Home has a huge living room
with window floor to ceiling. Dining room has a 16 Chair Kings Table.
One of a kind castle like bedroom with stairs to private library and up
higher to rooftop viewing wing. Downstairs has a oversized 4 car garage
with walk-in safe and separate in-law unit. Down on lower level there is a
Bocce Ball Court 40x50 Aviary. BBQ Pits and picnic grounds. Full bath-
rooms outside. Horseshoe pits. Separate 2 bedroom home. Includes a
large greenhouse, livestock pens and several barns. Lot so history in this
property going back to 1872. Entire estate is surrounded by Mt. Diablo
State park. Located in Clayton.
CLAYTON $4.3 MILLION
4 BEDROOMS « 6 FULL BATHS
3665 SQ FT « 4 CAR GARAGE.




)) Vs > el YR — .
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Tielly Ne

WCR Delta apter President 2013,
2012 President Elect & 2011 Secretary E@(E
pirect: 925.584.0235 -

Westproperties.org

kellywest.westproperties@gmail.com
Hablo Espafiol ¢ pbre 01305640

960 FINN WAY
BRENTWOOD $724,888

COMING SOON
WONDERFUL OPPORTUNITY FOR THIS SPACIOUS 2,651 SQ. FT. HOME TO BECOME YOURS 210 W. Cypress Space
This well loved home features 4 spacious bedrooms, most with walk-in closets, down stairs den/office that has the : i
potential to be converted into a 5th bedroom, 2.5 bath. spacious living, dining and family room with a cozy fireplace 52 Mobile Home
to gather around with your family. New Master bathtub and walk in shower with beautiful tile surround and an extra Big Oak Senior Park
tall custom frameless glass enclosure. $120,000

Stunning new flooring throughout featuring gorgeous Luxury Vinyl Planks and upgraded Shaw carpeting. 2 car garage
with a longer driveway on a corner lot location. 3 bedroom, 2 bath,

Additional upgrades are underway. Prime Garin Ranch Pkwy tree lined family neighborhood location near parks, 1152 sq ft. Newer flooring.
schools, trails and downtown Brentwood, which offers dining, shopping, farmer's market, movie theater that's being
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